3709 220B %A% ( AGHAY )

TIRE

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

Ril| MeRES ERER B FR &% 5t FH oA s w &
i
%
NO.| PART NO. PART NAME | Qty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FRom ~ UP T0 SERIAL No| REMARKS
1 |K712 0112 025]F#" )L+ BOLT 8 |M12x25 #iE BildR
1 |K712 0112 030|Fi Lk BOLT 8 |M12x30 #1E e300
3 | 03500161 240]PW WASHER 16 [12x40x3.2
4 | 3709 2202 000|441 ¥ASSY R TIRE 2 |[AGH4Y
4-1 | 3705 2203 000|414 % TIRE 2 |20 x 8.00-10(AG)
4-2 | 3705 2204 000|F2—7" TUBE 2
4-3 | 3705 9902 000 |H1—)l Assy WHEEL ASSY 2
4-5 | A110 0110 020]& Wb BOLT 16 |M10x 20
4-6 |H301 0110 001]SFyhk NUT 16 |M10
5 | 3709 2203 000]|44¥ASSY L TIRE 2 |AG44Y
5-1 | 3705 2203 000|41% TIRE 2 |20 x 8.00-10(AG)
5-2 | 3705 2204 000{F1-7" TUBE 2
5-3 | 3705 9902 000|H{—)l Assy WHEEL ASSY 2
5-5 | A110 0110 020|# I+ BOLT 16 [M10x 20
5-6 | H301 0110 001|SFyhk NUT 16 |M10
ELLS802 —14— 11/05/20



	MENU BACK: 


